Cylinderformede Alnico- stang-

magneter

Seelges parvis.
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Produkt-
nr.
E808**
E809**
E810**
E805
E806
E807

Diameter

o o o i B

Lengde*
mm
10
10
10
20
25
30

*magnetisk akse

Veegt/par
kg
0,002
0,003
0,004
0,008
0,018
0,035

**leveres umalede

Gauss

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

Par/pakning
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